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Table S1. Primers
Gene Name Sequence Application

Omy B1

OmyB2

FA1F
FTHTR
FA1P
FA2F
FA2R
FA2P

CGCTCTCAACTTTTCCGTCTTC
AACAGTGATGTGCAACGCCTTTAGT
CGGCGAAGGGGAGAACTAAAGG
CATCGCTGAACTTGACACCTTA
ACCCTGTCGCCTCAGTGACC
GGAGAGACCGGAGAAGGAGAAA

RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe
RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe

Omy C1

Omy C2

FD1F
FTC32R
FD2F
FTC41R

CGGAGACGACAAGAAGGAGAC
GCATCTCAGTTCTCTCCTTCCTCTC
CAAGACAGCGACCATAGAGAAC
AGTTTCAGTTCTCGTTCTCTC

RT PCR
RT PCR
RT PCR
RT PCR

Omy E1

Omy E2

FEP1F
FEPR1
FEP1P
FEP2F
FEP2R
FEP2P

CTGCCACCTACACACCCCATTC
TGTGGCCAGAGAGCTGCTGAGA
AGTTGCTGGATGTATTTTGAGA
CTCCCACCGACACACCCTATCC
CAAGTTTGGGAGCTCTCACTGT
AGTTCTTCTGGTTTTCATTTTA

RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe
RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe

Omy G1

Omy G2

FG1F
FG1R
FG1P
FG2F
FG2R
FG2P

ACAGCGAGGCCCATGAGATCAG
GGGTGTTGTGTGTATTGGCTGAA
AGGATGACGAGGGTGGTGAGAC
GACCGCCTTCGATGACGCTATT
ATCAAGATGGCAGCCCTTTCAAC
ATCTGGGGGTCCTACATCACGA

RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe
RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe

Omy A1,2

OmyA1
OmyA2

FET1F
FETR1
FET1P
FET2P

AAGGGCTCATCAGGAAGAATCT
CTGGTCCACAGGGTCAGGTTGT
AAGGGCTCATCAGGAAGAATCT
CCACCTCCTCCTAACCCCTGAT

RT PCR
RT PCR
In situ probe
In situ probe

The last letters in names indicates forward (F) or reverse (R) orientation
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Table S2. Accession numbers of zebrafish genes and proteins used for phylogenetic
analyses

Present study UniGene Swiss-Prot Ensembl

DrE1 gnl|UG|Dr#S295750 Q7ZW20 epsilon ENSDART00000016993.1
DrG2 gnl|UG|Dr#S170387

DrB1 gnl|UG|Dr#S289993 ENSDART00000013472.1
DrF1 gnl|UG|Dr#S39524
DrB2 gnl|UG|Dr#S290892 ENSDART00000017905.1

DrG3 gnl|UG|Dr#S170066 SINFRUT00000150364.1
DrF2 gnl|UG|Dr#S291436 Q7ZU41 Hypothetical ENSDART00000014445.1

DrC2 Q803M8 zeta
DrC1 Q7ZUM0 theta ENSDART00000016342.1

DrG1 ENSDART00000011525.1
DrE2 ENSDART00000011303.1

DrA ENSDART00000020122.1
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Table S3. Genbank accession numbers of 14-3-3
proteins used for phylogenetic analyses

Accession no. Name

P31946 14-3-3 protein beta/alpha, human

Q9CQV8 14-3-3 protein beta/alpha, mouse

P29312 14-3-3 protein zeta/delta, human

P35215 14-3-3 protein zeta/delta, mouse

P27348 14-3-3 protein tau, human

P35216 14-3-3 protein tau, mouse

Q04917 14-3-3 protein eta, human

P11576 14-3-3 protein eta, mouse

P31947 14-3-3 protein sigma, human

O70456 14-3-3 protein sigma, mouse

P35214 14-3-3 protein gamma, human

P29359 14-3-3 protein gamma, bovine

P42655 14-3-3 protein epsilon, human

S53754 14-3-3 protein epsilon, sheep

AAG22081 14-3-3 protein, Fundulus
BAA90520 14-3-3.a protein, Ciona


